
4 ans 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

1 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Naiade du Grand Moustier 1022537 1 12 0 69,46

1 Nathan Vandal GHO 10951552 Tic Tac de la Ferme du Parc 1023901 1 12 0 65,67

1 Frantz Ducci GHCR 10730226 Nazzolino Du Grand Champ 1025078 1 12 0 69,64

1 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Kiss Me Cityhorse Z 1024513 4 4 75,22

1 Capucine Mouton GHO 10963446 Nasafly de la Haie 1023869 4 4 64,89

1 Alisson Dupon GHO 10072717 Dalya tout en Finesse Z 1023434 6 8 71,75

1 Guy Watrin GHCR 10701304 Oyiem 1025967 7 9 85,35

1 Adeline Schuermans GHCR 10703987 Luna MB Du Grand Champ Z 1023614 8 12 79,04

1 Marie Brouillard GHO 11128538 New Jackpot D'O 1023756 9 18 103,36

5 ans 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

2 Alexis Dutillieux GHO 10946666 Itaque De St Martin 1024279 1 12 0 67,07

2 Ines Alvoet GHO 11093509 Modern Love d'Alphi 1015228 1 12 0 62,93

2 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Chacco Chin MF Z 1024765 1 12 0 78,69

2 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 1015227 4 4 69,12

2 Guy Watrin GHCR 10701304 Silhouette Van De Scherpenput 1019550 4 4 67,91

2 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Chayanne 1024621 4 4 73,48

2 Valerie Ducatteeuw GHO 10740711 Nova HBZ Z 1022421 4 4 71,88

2 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Charleen Ps 1024613 8 12 78,58

2 Clement Migacz GHO 10207898 Call Me Aerebeekhoeve Z 1022628 8 12 71,28

2 Adeline Schuermans GHCR 10703987 Lou Du Grand Champ Z 1023616 10 22 106,47

6 & 7 ans 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

3 Guy Watrin GHCR 10701304 Quel Charmeur d'Eden Z 1013255 1 40 0 31,95 0 28,94

3 Adeline Schuermans GHCR 10703987 Clever De La Brisee 1003055 2 30 0 34,53 0 31,63

3 Jean Philippe Cas GHS 10962062 Luna A.c. 1017053 3 0 35,21 0 35,14

3 Tom Van Glabeke GHO 10069188 Cornetisse de Sainte Anne Z 1009459 4 4 34,02 0 31,78

3 Violette Bertrand GHCR 11052391 Gee whiz 1025948 5 0 34,93 4 33,42

3 Jean Philippe Cas GHS 10962062 Kipling Jpc 1011264 6 4 36,97 4 35,24

3 Boris Mauroy GHO 10731170 Lilly Lovely Du Caillou 1020429 7 8 36,33 0 35,25

3 Jean Philippe Cas GHS 10962062 lingot de bellerose 1013981 8 0 37,41 10 46,71

90 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

4 Theo Dufresne HGVBB 10989532 Amedijk's Idola 969528 1 13 0 55,3 0 39,74

4 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 FÃ©edelune de velroux 999286 2 13 100 0 60,9 0 39,88

4 Oceane Van Duffel GHO 11007930 Erbo 1011108 3 13 95 0 66,59 0 42,44

4 Estelle Van Damme GHO 11078868 Icarus Vd Breemeersen 968059 4 13 90 0 63,92 4 40,67

4 Aurore De Vroey GHO 11129844 Legende Du Piraumont 1012858 5 13 89 0 64,38 4 41,39

4 Jade Godrie GHO 10918692 Chanel du Marais E.D. 949668 6 13 88 0 61,85 4 41,49

4 Antoine Neerdael GHO 11025475 Icare des Hurlevents 991646 7 87 0 67,21 8 44,66

4 Axelle Lecroart GHO 10074389 Izac du Quesnoy 1017755 8 86 4 62,62



4 Tess Wattier GHCR 10921117 Penny D Archonfosse 1012374 9 4 64,32

4 Talya Tis GHO 11122926 Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 10 85 4 64,44

4 Axelle Lecroart GHO 10074389 Rinaldo Drum VH Juxschot 1009075 11 84 4 64,74

4 Emerence Casier GHO 10799711 giroflee 988307 12 83 4 81,24

4 Eva Seve GHO 10923005 Roos 986314 13 82 8 64,8

4 Oceane Marquebreucq GHO 10209559 Fee d'Hiver d'Arc 971937 14 81 8 65,13

4 Lorenzo Yagci GHO 10977231 Casalla 1025129 15 80 8 71,76

4 Capucine Mouton GHO 10963446 Harry EDM Z 1023796 16 79 12 71,45

4 Lina Visse GHO 11039562 Daisy Des Haies 1015937 17 P 998

4 Loredana Vandaele GHO 10062766 Frida Cantalobos 972935 17 P 998

4 Valentine Wautier GHO 10714921 Urga 973566 17 P 998

100 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

5 Louise Guelton GHO 11027376 Commissario 3 1005723 1 40 100 0 71,28 0 40,23

5 Charlotte Jauniaux GHO 11049595 Ines d'erquennes 994837 2 30 95 0 74,04 0 45,46

5 Nathan Brohez GHCR 11101042 Diamantika de Bellignies Z 991726 3 24 0 65,64 8 44,6

5 Juliette Dubreucq GHO 10012266 Hilary Del Pierire 986480 4 14 90 4 59,24

5 Camille Mestdagh GHCR 10063371 Action Break 1015550 5 14 4 62,35

5 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 FÃ©edelune de velroux 999286 6 14 89 4 63,73

5 Loredana Vandaele GHO 10062766 Schweppes 950857 7 14 88 4 64,94

5 Raphael Tramasure GHO 11098235 Mobydick Vh Polderhof 985226 8 87 4 66,3

5 Tess Wattier GHCR 10921117 Penny D Archonfosse 1012374 9 4 66,89

5 Timour Ulusoy GHO 11093462 Don Atlantic V/d Pullewouwe 966469 10 86 4 71,4

5 Julie Lardot GHCR 10808375 Glory of Nikita AA 1014479 11 4 81,01

5 Eloise Flament GHO 10977899 Lolita Ter Goes Z 988298 12 85 4 86,43

5 ThÃ©o Dufresne HGVBB 10989532 Taime de Kens 994861 13 8 56,72

5 Emma Degreve GHCR 11065075 Bapt'de Sancy 1003767 14 8 67,73

5 Tom Lemaitre GHO 11125615 Josi Sitte 1016083 15 84 8 81,6

5 Dany Diricq GHO 10032392 Kiwi Du Colroy 1003669 16 83 8 87,69

5 Sarah Clarinval GHO 10814458 Gangster Du Comte 976938 17 82 9 94,44

5 Emma Beroudia GHO 10940403 Pildream Z 950187 18 81 16 69,14

5 Christel Georges GHC 10737675 Genghis Khan de la Pree 999998 19 98

5 Valentine Agostini GHCR 10974672 Cantate de Glanville 997304 19 98

5 Charlotte Deronne GHO 10933083 Edition speciale 1001584 19 P 98

5 Lina Visse GHO 11039562 Daisy Des Haies 1015937 19 P 98

5 Louise Guelton GHO 11027376 Or du Louchier 991947 19 P 98

5 Maeva Di Bua GHO 10998640 Celenia de Greenbay Z 946531 19 P 98

5 Zelie Vanderstichelen GHO 11178348 Jarkozy Duresses 971218 19 P 98

5 Gaelle Figue GHCR 10740927 Carmina du ventel 1017468 26 999



110 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

6 Cyndelle Bastien GHO 10710328 Fastoche Temps Des Cerises 972576 1 80 21 55 49,94

6 Camille Mestdagh GHCR 10063371 Action Break 1015550 2 65 55 55,99

6 Eloise Flament GHO 10977899 Lolita Ter Goes Z 988298 3 45 11 55 56,05

6 Timour Ulusoy GHO 11093462 Don Atlantic V/d Pullewouwe 966469 4 30 10 55 56,86

6 Juliette Dubreucq GHO 10012266 Hilary Del Pierire 986480 5 30 9 55 58,03

6 Lais Moury GHO 10979152 Bastille du Blanqui 1001176 6 18 8 55 59,28

6 Elisa Tramasure GHO 11022650 Ramses des weppes 1004004 7 7 55 59,51

6 Mathilde Fourneau GHO 10802630 Catallina du Marais 964318 8 6 55 60,41

6 Gaelle Dembiermont GHO 10733293 L'arsouille Des Trois Cles 975920 9 5 55 63,5

6 Alexis Dodemont GHCR 10944262 Freedom de ravel 1011877 10 52 63,99

6 Charlotte Jauniaux GHO 11049595 InÃ¨s d'erquennes 994837 11 4 52 70,53

6 Theo Dufresne HGVBB 10989532 Taime de Kens 994861 12 50 55,41

6 Bryan Dufresne HGVBB 10963639 Doina 994860 13 49 50,89

6 Charlotte Deronne GHO 10933083 Escobar Des Billetiers 974819 14 3 49 64,33

6 Frederik De Donder HROV 10422110 Finesse Van De Sneppe Z 962164 15 49 82,21

6 Mathilde Fourneau GHO 10802630 Elan Du Ruisseau Z 978447 16 2 48 59,84

6 Liza Reding GHC 10206083 Inattendue 993985 17 45 53,01

6 Anne Laure Andry GHO 10924275 Ismee du Beaupre 993350 17 1 45 53,01

6 Gaelle Dembiermont GHO 10733293 Krak du vert pignon 1004907 19 1 42 65,3

6 Jordan Debieve GHCR 10779553 Carmina du ventel 1017468 20 41 58,86

6 Corentin Sottieau GHO 10071365 Tarentino Un Prince 963892 21 P 98

6 Elisa Tramasure GHO 11022650 Charango Z 960349 21 P 98

6 Sarah Clarinval GHO 10814458 Gangster Du Comte 976938 21 P 98

6 Bryan Dufresne HGVBB 10963639 Oberlina 1017965 24 999

120 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

7 Camille Thesin GHO 10052782 Lets Go Van De Kleineneyen 975924 1 145 9 65 52,71

7 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Celestin de Saint Aubin 950117 2 115 1 65 53,84

7 Steeve Meurisse GHS 10726828 Eclatante 965634 3 85 65 55,84

7 Mathilde Perot GHCR 10063100 Quicky van de Helle 1012564 4 65 64,51

7 Steeve Meurisse GHS 10726828 General du Cheri Vivier 979261 5 63 65,8

7 Mathilde Perot GHCR 10063100 Gstar Des Trois Croix 1004666 6 59 59,8

7 Bryan Dufresne HGVBB 10963639 Oberlina 1017965 7 55 57,67

7 Bryan Dufresne HGVBB 10963639 Etna Chavannaise 974485 8 25 60,63

7 Frederik De Donder HROV 10422110 Cerrito DV Z 1013193 9 25 63,7

7 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Jurassic du Grand Moustier 996036 10 1 15 56,7

7 Elisa Tramasure GHO 11022650 Charango Z 960349 11 P 98

7 Bryan Dufresne HGVBB 10963639 Even More 1003474 11 98



50 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

9 Pierre Louis Ducloy GHO 11138423 Spirit 929632 1 0 85,53

9 ChloE Demirci GHO 11150300 Filling De La Haie 924602 1 0 65,68

9 Maelle vILAIN GHO 11166336 Mambo 980005 1 0 74,47

9 Emily Delaunois GHO 11082392 Nuage de Tilloy 1010509 1 0 66,01

9 Keyla Brohez GHO 11131899 Divine d'Esnes 1000935 1 0 68,2

9 Helene Allavoine GHO 11155997 Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 1 0 60,91

9 CAMILLE JENARD GHO 11078377 Spirit 929632 1 0 66,93

9 Maelle Vandendaele GHO 11035704 Ulysse 927865 8 4 77,16

9 Pierre Louis Ducloy GHO 11138423 Idine 170454 9 98

60 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

10 Aleria Blairon GHO 10990366 Savanna 1026020 1 0 62,17

10 Elina Jadoul GHO 11104967 Houpa des Marronniers 1001535 1 0 69,74

10 Charline Bonchart GHO 11115554 Bounty 1017590 1 0 64,38

10 ChloÃ© Demirci GHO 11150300 Filling De La Haie 924602 1 0 61,17

10 Elisa Arias Nicastro GHO 11110629 Dior 1025958 1 0 78,02

10 Ziya Leblois GHO 11038021 Hermes du Louchier 945282 1 0 72,01

10 MARIE HOSE GHCR 11048032 Exotique Mb Z 1016447 1 0 73,82

10 Madison Rousseau GHO 11157293 Lack view princess 1006599 1 0 67,58

10 Alice Vyvey GHO 11100700 Shana du Cantour 996910 1 0 66,97

10 Domitille Taisne GHO 11062118 Junior 1025949 1 0 62,23

10 Kylian Debieve GHO 11077973 fares 1006156 1 0 56,15

10 CAMILLE JENARD GHO 11078377 Spirit 929632 1 0 67,64

10 Selena Salli GHO 11152215 Matraquilho 1013389 1 0 67,13

10 Maelle vILAIN GHO 11166336 Mambo 980005 1 0 75,1

10 Maelle Vandendaele GHO 11035704 Ulysse 927865 15 4 70,87

10 Mia Loiseau GHO 11085750 Valou de l'Epinay 1012030 15 4 83,87

10 Ambre Lhoir GHO 11186771 giacosa 1024609 15 4 57,79

10 Emily Delaunois GHO 11082392 Nuage de Tilloy 1010509 15 4 59,08

10 Aliya Montigny GHO 11115113 Trinityhouse Tiramisu 1022104 15 4 70,68

10 Helene Allavoine GHO 11155997 Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 15 4 61,75

10 Manon Bouis-Cuggia GHO 11056308 Indy 1025434 21 6 92,29

10 Shaya Leblois GHO 11170333 Folklore de la Ferme du Parc 955021 22 8 83,54

10 Lucie Ghem GHO 11049508 NEmEzis du Sampas 1024966 23 11 95,84

10 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Etoile 1021256 24 98

10 Keyla Brohez GHO 11131899 Divine d'Esnes 1000935 24 98

10 Lisa Fontaine GHO 11024436 Sweet Budha Pim 966214 24 98

10 Maeline Ducarreaux GHO 11108257 Omega 1025944 24 98

70 cm Poneys 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2



11 Sya Gadoum GHO 11088395 Wendy Van De Groenweg 1017886 1 100 0 66,56

11 Louise Mott GHO 11026049 Blakehill Rose 1013387 1 100 0 70,47

11 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Espoir 1016490 1 100 0 62,6

11 Alice Vyvey GHO 11100700 Shana du Cantour 996910 1 100 0 66,23

11 Elina Jadoul GHO 11104967 Houpa des Marronniers 1001535 1 100 0 64,94

11 Elise Rodia GHO 11049475 Lests go 1021255 6 92 4 60,94

11 Aliya Montigny GHO 11115113 Trinityhouse Tiramisu 1022104 7 91 8 68,29

11 Simon Duhoux GHO 11040968 Kiwi De La Violette 1012449 8 P 98

70 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

12 Florine Massart GHO 11076780 HermÃ¨s 1025927 1 0 69,98

12 OcÃ©ane Druez GHO 10994899 Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 1 0 60,35

12 Jeanne Dehon GHO 10981153 Klara 1002910 1 0 66,83

12 MARIE HOSE GHCR 11048032 Exotique Mb Z 1016447 1 0 71,31

12 Ambre Lhoir GHO 11186771 Isa-Belle NC 955339 1 0 60,7

12 Albane Cattelan GHO 11021044 Only You Du Ry De Mosbeux 1017688 1 0 60,59

12 Lisa Fontaine GHO 11024436 Sweet Budha Pim 966214 1 0 64,17

12 Valerie Taisne GHO 11131081 Aldrinn 1025884 1 0 63,58

12 Domitille Taisne GHO 11062118 Junior 1025949 1 0 62,97

12 Kylian Debieve GHO 11077973 fares 1006156 1 0 57,01

12 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 11105032 Lluvia 1017167 1 0 54,72

12 Margaux Delcourt GHO 10059901 Celeste 986835 1 0 62,62

12 Alexandre Laurent GHO 11022109 Ballyclough Jill Anne 980016 1 0 65,94

12 Mia Loiseau GHO 11085750 Valou de l'Epinay 1012030 1 0 69,21

12 Maeva Bruno GHO 11138421 Verdun Dufaure de L Z 1001865 1 0 78,66

12 Marine Charlier GHO 11203069 Wisant 1025505 1 0 61,11

12 Aleria Blairon GHO 10990366 Savanna 1026020 1 0 64,47

12 Giovanni Delcourt GHO 11152568 merveille 1016547 18 4 79,48

12 Charline Bonchart GHO 11115554 Bounty 1017590 18 4 58,33

12 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Fait Lady 1017681 18 4 62,2

12 Lise Lecocq GHO 11099508 Rio 0 18 4 79,33

12 Odeline Stievenart GHO 11036862 Pepito 1017645 18 4 60,1

12 Cynthia Glineur GHO 10969354 Ganielle d amis 1017593 18 4 81,64

12 Mariame Abdelouahed GHO 11137271 Or du Louchier 991947 24 98

80 cm Poneys 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

13 Ophelie Deronne GHO 10991358 Ariane 999115 1 10 100 55 48,73

13 Romane Delvenne GHCR 11030063 Pipin D'aubrux 975139 2 10 55 55,72

13 Elise Mallinjoud GHCR 11105737 Elvis Supreme 1016769 3 10 55 61,09

13 Oprah Dufrane GHO 11008543 Ilena des Marronniers 980488 4 98 51 58,75

13 Elise Rodia GHO 11049475 Lests go 1021255 5 96 50 73,15



13 Eva Ronse GHO 11041749 Goldikova Du Mouligneau 976416 6 94 49 45,96

13 Marie-Angela Triolo GHO 11097066 Happy De Ferann 994288 7 93 49 51,87

13 Giulia Massaro GHO 11014123 Ramona 983075 8 92 44 54,07

13 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Espoir 1016490 9 P 98

80 cm 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

14 Sarah Grignet GHCR 10992929 For yougsters z 993166 1 55 47,47

14 Lucie Born GHO 10097447 Arizona De Kaperij 978820 2 55 48,39

14 Ileana Biondaro GHO 11020178 Mystic 998624 3 55 50,02

14 Leslie Harmegnies GHO 11080752 Kildromin Dame 998538 4 55 51,74

14 Ambre Lhoir GHO 11186771 Isa-Belle NC 955339 5 55 53,37

14 Margaux Delcourt GHO 10059901 Celeste 986835 6 55 53,82

14 Odeline Stievenart GHO 11036862 Pepito 1017645 7 55 54,84

14 Gabriel Musin GHO 10982912 Podium d'Archonfosse 992303 8 55 55,01

14 Oceane Coigne GHO 11025192 Super Visor 1020471 9 55 59,99

14 Anne-laure Leloir GHO 10811169 El Bandido Du Dieu D?arras Z 1016886 10 55 60,66

14 Arthur Haesaert GHO 11172015 Reveuse du Repos de la Montagne 1010888 11 55 61,84

14 Valerie Taisne GHO 11131081 Aldrinn 1025884 12 55 64,82

14 Sara Leonard GHO 10955577 Eldorado du voirly 1012499 13 55 69,75

14 Oceane Druez GHO 10994899 Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 14 53 50,12

14 Clotilde Brulard GHO 10938558 Expert Ges 1011217 15 53 51,17

14 Albane Cattelan GHO 11021044 Only You Du Ry De Mosbeux 1017688 16 53 53,26

14 Naomie Norguet GHO 11154492 Fait Lady 1017681 17 51 65,25

14 Candice Poriau GHO 10946648 Mirage 1025959 18 51 69,02

14 Juliette Fichere GHO 10935411 Albatroz 998636 19 49 70,99

14 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Julius T 997689 20 47 45,94

14 Alexandre Laurent GHO 11022109 Ballyclough Jill Anne 980016 21 47 55,61

14 Alice Englebin GHO 11119743 prince 1023788 22 45 58,38

14 Oceane Coigne GHO 11025192 Serinda B 1023773 23 43 76,24

14 Alexandra Sali GHCR 11010321 Estrella d'en haut 996027 24 42 46,19

14 Severine Mousset GHCR 10802499 Qlash de Septon 1004660 25 40 81,8

14 Cynthia Glineur GHO 10969354 Ganielle d amis 1017593 26 98

14 Zelie Deffrenne GHO 11105032 Lluvia 1017167 26 98

14 Maelle Pamart GHO 11174772 Cherokee de saane 1016400 26 98

14 Gaelle Faucon GHO 10797027 Con dios du Vadoime 992897 26 98

14 Sofia Idrissi Jazouli GHO 11056718 Kirwan des Lignes 1003682 26 98

90 cm Poneys 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

15 Ophelie Deronne GHO 10991358 Mie Katoen 994915 1 12 100 55 48,8

15 Giulia Massaro GHO 11014123 Ramona 983075 2 12 98 55 51,28

15 Oprah Dufrane GHO 11008543 Ilena des Marronniers 980488 3 96 55 53,5



15 Marie-Angela Triolo GHO 11097066 Happy De Ferann 994288 4 P 98

15 Yann Famechon GHO 11114229 Demilune de l'ondee 998882 4 P 98

90 cm R 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

16 Lisa Hubaut GHO 10971031 Gin Fizz 969311 1 12 55 47,65

16 Florine Leduc GHO 10994965 Utah Beach Du Grand Moustier 925117 2 12 55 47,98

16 Talya Tis GHO 11122926 Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 3 12 55 48,94

16 Marine Thomas GHO 11044987 Julius T 997689 4 12 55 50,14

16 Tess Wattier GHCR 10921117 Jumanji D'Ardoc 1006427 5 12 55 51,47

16 Aubery Wantiez GHO 11153153 Greenwich Des Pres Sauvages 985268 6 12 55 55,52

16 Arthur Haesaert GHO 11172015 Reveuse du Repos de la Montagne 1010888 7 12 55 56,33

16 Arnaud Teunkens GHO 10997786 Kamomille D'Archonfosse Z 1014223 8 55 56,97

16 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Colombio van de Helle 946528 9 55 57,63

16 Maxence Ducoron GHO 11199617 Grog Des Six Censes 987121 10 55 61,55

16 Sherazane Bossu GHO 10923200 Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 11 51 50,31

16 Jill Berghman HROV 10076395 Elanville Van De Smishoeve 932603 12 51 65,65

16 Ileana Biondaro GHO 11020178 Mystic 998624 13 48 51,79

16 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Naiade du Grand Moustier 1022537 14 48 63,61

16 Lucie Born GHO 10097447 Arizona De Kaperij 978820 15 41 47,16

16 Leslie Harmegnies GHO 11080752 Kildromin Dame 998538 16 36 56,51

16 Clotilde Brulard GHO 10938558 Expert Ges 1011217 17 34 47,82

16 Sara Leonard GHO 10955577 Eldorado du voirly 1012499 18 98

16 Florine Leduc GHO 10994965 Kirwan des Lignes 1003682 18 98

16 Charlotte Deronne GHO 10933083 MystÃ¨re Friss 1025194 18 98

16 Maelle Pamart GHO 11174772 Cherokee de saane 1016400 18 98

16 Gaelle Faucon GHO 10797027 Havane De Vadoine 928353 18 98

16 Jill Berghman HROV 10076395 Dame Noisette vh eegdeken Z 1006022 18 98

100 cm Poneys 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

17 Ophelie Deronne GHO 10991358 Addict Boy Fun 1005705 1 13 100 0 64,06 4 38,89

17 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Diego 1007218 2 98 0 67,92 8 41,73

17 Nathan Van Dijck GHCR 11098869 Ukina du gouet 1013576 3 4 63,85

110 cm Poneys 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

18 Ophelie Deronne GHO 10991358 Addict Boy Fun 1005705 1 20 100 0 66,22

18 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Diego 1007218 2 15 98 12 64,01

100 cm R 40109 Ec Bavier 3 & 4 juin 2023 Cl € Chal SG pts1 tps1 pts2 tps2

19 Virginie Vangeneberg GHO 10739409 Dayty Du Ruisseau Z 1021014 1 13 0 65,28 0 40,11

19 Lisa Hubaut GHO 10971031 Gin Fizz 969311 2 0 64,15 0 41,72

19 Sebastien Deliener GHO 10730387 Mademoiselle Du Gd Moustier (R.o.) 1015227 3 0 68,5 4 39,72

19 Charlotte Deronne GHO 10933083 Escobar Des Billetiers 974819 4 4 62,49

19 Raphael Tramasure GHO 11098235 Galatee des Rocailles 980273 5 4 72,44



19 Emy Verbist GHO 11014320 Colombio van de Helle 946528 6 8 91,16

19 Laura Cuvelier GHO 10023440 Kaelis 1005906 7 10 81,16

19 Florine Leduc GHO 10994965 Utah Beach Du Grand Moustier 925117 8 98

19 Nathan Brohez GHCR 11101042 Diamantika de Bellignies Z 991726 8 98

19 Raphael Tramasure GHO 11098235 Mobydick Vh Polderhof 985226 8 98


